il Punjab College Admission

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.A.Semester -1 ¢

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

- Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 02:36 PM)
Challan No. : 2015450 Date : 16/10/2021 02:36 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 2

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount

1 Registration Fee * 0 400 0

2 Enroliment Fee ] 300 0

3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350

4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000

5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250

6 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200

7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0

8 Continuation Fee 1 400 400

9 World University Fee 2 50 100
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 2 100 200
1 Youth Welfare Fee 2 200 400
12 University Sports & Development Fee 2 970 1940
13 College Development Fee 2 60 120
14 NSS Fee 2 20 40
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 g
18 Alumni Fee {Colleges) 2 100 200
19 Re-Registration Fees 1 400 400
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 2 0 0

5600*

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Challan Late
’ Nso Student1D  Name Gender Father Name No. Candidate Type fau
(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in
SWARNIKA v F SANJAY 2015450 same Degres 0

A 2020010036998 ,aTiDAR

SATISH 2015450 (B2) Already Regd. with GNDU and migrated from Other 0

/.2 2021010061884 MANISH KUMAR v M KUMAR 2 Univ.

. Signature palid

https://coIlegeadmissions.gndu.ac.ip/CollArea/ReturnChaIlan.aspx




Punjab College Admission

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.A. Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 12:26 PM)
Challan No. : 2015288 Date : 16/10/2021 12:25 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 13

S§.No. Fee Type
1 Registration Fee
Enroliment Fee
Speclal Migration Fee

Verification Fee

2

3

4

5 Eligibility Fee
[ Eligibllity Form Fee
{4 Re-Cheking Fee

8 Continuation Fee

9 World Unlversity Fee

10 Student Holiday Home Fee

1 Youth Wellare Feo

12 University Sports & Development Fee
13 College Development Fee

14 NSS Feo

15 Verfication Feo (Foreign Students)
16 Eligibllity Fee (Forelgn Students)
17 Late Foo

18 Alumnl Fee (Colleges)

19 Re-Reglstration Fees

20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

No. of students

12

©c & & & &

13
13
13
13
13
13
0
0
0
13
0
13

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. Student ID Naimne Gender
No.
~1 2020010006993 MOHIT Ve M

/2 2021010014566 AKSHAT KHANNA / M
3 2021010054301 AMISHA KAPAHI / F
4 2021010054334 ANKIT / M
/75 2021010054361 RAHUL / M
~B 2021010054371 DEEPIKA ¢ F
2021010054515 SURAJ ]
8 2021010055218 ARSHDEEP SINGH, M
~ 9 2021010058157 KARAN ~ M
~ 10 2021010059622 TARUN M
~ 11 2021010061398 SAMEER KUMAR 7 M
~12 2021010066483 SUJAL ARORA ¢ M

F

A3 2021010067273 MANMEET KAUR /
’ 7

Father Name

SURESH KUMAR

RAJESH KHANNA
SANJEEV KUMAR
MANDEEP
VIJAY KUMAR
RAKESH ROSHAN
CHOTE LAL
AMARDEEP SINGH
SANDEEP KUMAR
YASHPAL
RAJESH KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
KAWALDEEP SINGH

httpschollegeadmissions.gndu.acjn/ColIArealReturnChalIan.aspx

Challan
No.

2015288

2015288
2015288
2015288
2015288
2015288
2015288
2015288
2015288
2015288

Amount per Student Total Amount
400 4800
300 2400
350 1400
1000 4000
250 1000
200 800
300 0
400 400

50 650
100 1300
200 2600
970 12610

60 780

20 260
3500 0
3000 0

0 0
100 1300
400 0
0 0
34300*

Candidate Type

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and
Promoted/Falled/CA in same Degree

Other Boards/Universities
Other Boards/Universities
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board
Other Boards/Universities
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

n Board

waignafiiiE gy o

" Higitally
Rakes
2024.02.
+05:30

L@fersities

Late
Fee

0

o © © © © o ©




M Punjab College Admission X

Challan No. : 2015319 Date : 16/10/2021 12:52 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11
S. No.

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected cat

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

RIEEIDR o
<EAURN F

HAT I

27
Z

i\?.:

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.A. Semester -|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 12:52 PM)

Fee Type
Registration Fee

Enroliment Fee

Speclal Migration Fee

Verification Fee

Eligibllity Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibllity Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee
Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 400 4400
10 300 3000

1 350 350
1 1000 1000
1 250 250
1 200 200
0 300 0
1 400 400
12 50 600
12 100 1200
12 200 2400
12 970 11640
12 60 720
12 20 240
0 3500 0
0 3000 0
0 0 0
12 100 1200
0 400 0
12 ] 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S.
No.

P
ﬂ
/3

74

79
10

StudentID  Name Gender
CHETAN
2017010036182 g o/ ]

PARTH M

2020010024412 PATHRIA

AMANDEEP , E

2021010054408 KAUR

SANCHIT M

2021010054434 ARORA

2021010054471 JONSONSINGH,/ M

ROHAN / M

2021010054483 SHARMA

2021010054434

SHIVAM
KUMAR / "

2021010055476 ANJALI 4 F

2021010055511 KANIKA AHUJA / F

2021010055529 ISHA / F

Father Name

RAJESH
KUMAR

SANJEEV
PATHRIA

GURMUKH
SINGH

JEEWAN
KUMAR

JASBIR SINGH
LALIT MOHAN

JATINDER
KUMAR

SHANKAR

SURINDER
KUMAR

GURCHARAN

Challan
No.

2015319

2015319

2015319

2015319

2015319

2015319

2015319

2015319

2015319

2015319

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CoIIArea/ReturnChaIIan.aspx

Candidate Type

Punjab School Education Board

:59 PM Total No. of students: 12

27600*

egory or fees calculation, University Is fully authorized to collect it from

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA

in same Degree

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Educat Qn Board

Signafure aalid

Late
Fee




&
A, 12:22PM Punjab College Admission
& SINGH
F 4 SARTHAK DEEPAK
A 1 2021010088539 g ool 7 ™ SHARRA 2015319 Punjab School Education Board 0
< 42 2021010055983 Eﬁsmf 70w BALKRISHAN 2015319 Punjab School Education Board 0

Signature palid

Digitally sign y Dr
Rakes
2024.02. 1:45
+05:30




Challan No. : 2015339 Date : 16/10/2021 01:08 PM  Valid U

Punjab College Admission

Name of the College:
Class:

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
B.A. Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 01:08 PM)

S.No.  Fee Type
1 Registration Fee
2 Enroliment Fee
3 Special Migration Fee
4 Verification Fee
5 Eligibllity Fee
6 Eligibility Form Fee
7 Re-Cheking Fee
8 Continuation Fee
9 World University Fee
10 Student Holiday Home Fee
" Youth Welfare Fee
12 University Sports & Development Fee
13 College Development Fee
14 NSS Fee
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
17 Late Fee
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges)
19 Re-Registration Fees
20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name

A1 2021010013280 SAHIL SETHI /
_, 2 2021010056012 MOHIT SHORI /
~3 2021010056026 MANISH SHORI /
~ 4 2021010056077 RAJDEEP KAUR /
~5 2021010056108 RUPINDER KAUR /
~6 2021010056135 AKHIL /

.7 2021010056172 IVONJOHN <

8 2021010056216 ABHISHEK PRASHAR 7/
9 2021010059628 TANISHSETH <
<10 2021010059635 NISHA Ve '
11 2021010061936 SIMARJIT KAUR £
42 2021010061944 SAHIL SHARMA /

Gender

M

M
]
F
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
M

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
0
0
0
12
0
12

Father Name

SANJEEV SETHI

DAVINDERPAL SHORI
DAVINDERPAL SHORI

JAGIR SINGH
LAL SINGH

RAJINDER KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
SHATRU KUMAR

DAVINDER 8c|g natere

NARESH KUMAR

Digitally
Rakes
2024.02.
+05:30

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

2015339
2015339
2015339
2015339
2015339
2015339
2015339
2015339
2015339
2015339

2015339

ignggyoy

Amount per Student

400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200
970
60
20
3500
3000

100
400

Challan No.

pto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 12

No. of students

4800
3300
350
1000
250
200

600
1200
2400
11640

720

240

27900*

Candidate Type

Other Boards/Universities

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

1:45

hdol Education Board

jab I:§¢:h¢:ml Education Board
r

Total Amount

Late Fee

o ©o ©o ©6 © © © & © o e ©°©



Punjab College Admission

Gum Nanak Dev llmversily,Ammsar
_ REGISTRATION FORM

FURN FEE CHALILAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.A. Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submisslon Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 01:12 PM)
Challan No. : 2015344 Date : 16/10/2021 01:12 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 12

S. No. F,
o ee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 10 400 4000
2 Enroliment Fee 8 300 2400
3 Specilal Migration Fee 2 350 700
4 Verification Fee 2 1000 2000
5 Eligibility Fee 2 250 500
& Eligibility Form Fee 2 200 400
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
8 Continuation Fee 2 400 800
9 World University Fee 12 50 600
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 12 100 1200
11 Youth Welfare Fee 12 200 2400
12 University Sports & Development Fee 12 970 11640
13 College Development Fee 12 60 720
14 NSS Fee 12 20 240
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 12 100 1200
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 12 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 28800
* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
h : P y ry
the college
Return submitted for following candidates
Chall Late
Ns‘;. Student ID Name Gender Father Name ;;n Candidate Type Faee
A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in
1 2020010034735 ANKITABANIK / F  DILIPBANKK 2015344 (A1) P i DT 0
SANJAY A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in
2 2020010036991 RINKYRAJAK / F AN 2015344 A1 ¥ s Discre 0
3 2021010018292 SOURABH / ] DAAL CHAND 2015344 Punjab School Education Board [\}
PAWAN i i
4 2021 010061929 ;l:&/::dsAl-lU / M KUMAR 2015344 Other Boards/Universities 0
KULBIR 2015344 Punjab School Educatlon Board 0
.5 202101 0061959 ARJUNSINGH / M SINGH
_& 2021010061972 Mi:’A“J(AN s F ARUN KUMAR 2015344 Punjab School Education Board 0
MADHU .
T 2021010063243 MRITUNJAY / M RAKESH 2015344 Punjab School Education Board 0
RAJESH 48 i t T
L8 2021010063262 RAHUL SAXENA / M SAXENA 20158 |g nature 31‘ I‘d"‘““ 0
SANDEEP ] ; i
9 2021010063270 VIKAS KUMAR /M KUMAR zo1s:uD|g |ta||y g, Epypation Board 0
Rakes
https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac. .in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx 28%4382 1:45

_,



n

~ 12

2021010063298

2021010063341

KIRANDEEP /7 F
KAUR

AANAAM

SANDHU f ¥

KARAN BHAGAT P M

KULDEEP
SINGH

GURMEET
SINGH

PRABH DYAL

Punjab College Admission

2015344 Punjab School Education Board
2015344 Punjab School Education Board
2015344 Punjab School Education Board

Signature palid

Digitally sign y Dr
Rakes
2024.02. 1:45
+05:30




Punjab College Admission

_Guru Nanak Dev Un
REGISTRATION

sity, Amritsar

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.A. Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 01:21 PM)
Challan No. : 2015364 Date : 16/10/2021 01:21 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 10

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 7 400 2800
2 Enroliment Fee 7 300 2100
3 Speclal Migration Fee Q 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibllity Fee ] 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
8 Continuation Fee 3 400 1200
9 World University Fee 10 50 500
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 10 100 1000
" Youth Welfare Fee 10 200 2000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 10 970 9700
13 College Development Fee 10 60 600
14 NSS Fee 10 20 200
15 Verflcation Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibllity Fee (Forelgn Students) 0 3000 ]
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumnl Fee (Colleges) 10 100 1000
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 10 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date.: 02-11-2021) 21100*
- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college
Return submitted for following candidates
Chali Late
Nsc;. Student 1D Name Gender  Father Name Nao_a" Candldate Type Fes
A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA
1 2019010040360 JAGTAR SINGH /M SURESHSINGH 2015364 (A1) b e Degrae 0
VPREET (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA
s 2 2019010040375 gl‘l\iGH / M SATNAM SINGH 2015364 in same Degree 0
RAM. GURBACHAN £ i
.3 2020010000418 ey /oM e 2015364 Punjab School Education Board o
(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA
4 2020010016030 MANAV JOSHI /M VIJAY JOSHI 2015364 In same Degree 0
5 2021010059688 szg?:\ / M R}?X:{,“G%EAR 2015364 Punjab School Education Board 0
A
LAKHBIR i
6 2021010067266 ;fNRG":{A"J" /™ sl 2015364 Punjab School Education Board 0
SAHILPREET M MALKITSINGH 2015364 hogl Board 0
T 2021010067450 SUt 7/ Si ign apf[j'f-sé g‘f‘d
/\8 2021010069749 RAHUL KUMAR / M VIJAY KUMAR 2015364 Punjib Sc) ducation Board 0
/(9 2021010069773 ROMI / ] RAM KUMAR 2015364 es U£°“ Board 0
o~ 10 2021010069912 NIRMALPREET/ M VINOD KUMAR 2015364 2024 02 0 |§ducaﬁon Board 0

httﬁsz/llcollegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollAreaIReturnChaIIan.aspx

+05:30




Guru Nanak Dev University At
REGISTRM“)N FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.A. Semester -1

-~
Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan //
Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 01:17 PM) /
Challan No. : 2015359 Date : 16/10/2021 01:17 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 10

S. No. Fee Type

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Reglstration Fee 7 400 2800
2 Enroliment Fee 6 300 1800
3 Speclal Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
5 Eliglbliity Fee 1 250 250
6 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 (1]
8 Continuation Fee 3 400 1200
9 World University Fee 10 50 500
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 10 100 1000
" Youth Welfare Fee 10 200 2000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 10 970 9700
13 College Development Fee 10 60 600
14 NSS Fee 10 20 200
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumnl Fee (Colleges) 10 100 1000
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 : 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 10 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 22600

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to. qollect;lgqurg‘
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Challa Late
Nsc; Student ID Name Gender Father Name Nao. n Candidate Type Fee
RAJINDER (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CA in
1 2019010048168 HRCHIEET /7 owm SINGH | 2015359 same Degree v
TEJINDER (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in
_ 2 2020010011545 ’s’m‘s":""DER om SINGH 2015359 same Degree 0
AL (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in
-3 2020010036981 g&“s’:{REET oom g 2015359 L B 0
CHANDAN /1 VINOD KUMAR 2015359 Punjab School Education Board 0
_~4 2021010059645 \cyciivap
_~5 2021010059654 TARUN SAINI ~/ M SUNILKUMAR 2015359 Punjab School Education Board 0
6 2021010062003 KARTIK /™ SK‘:,':AE:’; 2015359 Punjab School Education Board 0
P
TAM S i ;
7 2021010066821 AMIT / M PARIS_:E 2015359 |g naterre ahadn Board 0
A8 2021010066836 SANDEEP /M SHINDASINGH 2015359 Digitally fdqtion Board 0
B Rakes
PINDER .
/9 2021010066853 BABLUSINGH / M gH:\RMA 2015359 2024.02! hgiok Education Board 0
+05:30

1
https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CoIIArea/Re!urnChallan.aspx



£

”_1, 12:47 PM

& 2021010066931 HARPREET Vg
SINGH

M

SALINDER
SINGH

2015359

Punjab College Admission

Other Boards/Universities



Punjab College Admission

v Class:

RETURN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
B.A. Semester -1

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Resuit (Printed On: 16/10/2021 01:27 PM)
Challan No. : 2015373 Date : 16/10/2021 01:27 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 5

S.No. Fee Type
1 Reglstration Fee
2 Enroliment Fee
3 Special Migration Fee
4 Verification Fee
5 Eligibliity Fee
6 Eligibility Form Fee
7 Re-Cheking Fee
8 Continuation Fee
9 World University Fee
10 Student Holiday Home Fee
11 Youth Welfare Fee
12 University Sports & Development Fee
13 College Development Fee ‘
14 NSS Fee
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
17 Late Fee
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges)
19 Re-Registration Fees
20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

* . I any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

8. Student ID Name Gender
No.
/1 2020010031377 RAJBIRSINGH / M
GURSAAB /M
,2 2020010031407 SINGH
GURBHEJ /7 M
-3 2020010033839 SINGH
SUKHPREET / F
4 2021010069792 KAUR
5 2021010069900 GOMSI / M

Father Name

SATWANT
SINGH

MASSA
SINGH

JAGDEEP
SINGH

GURMAIL
SINGH

DEEPAK

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
2 400 800
1 300 300
1 350 350
1 1000 1000
1 250 250
1 200 200
0 300 0
3 400 1200
5 50 250
5 100 500
5 200 1'000
5 970 4850
5 60 300
5 20 100
0 3500 0
0 3000 0
0 0 0
5 100 500
0 400 0
5 0 0
11600~

Challan
No.

2015373

2015373

2015373

2015373

201537ﬂsig natu re

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/ColIArea/ReturnChaIlan.aspx

Candldate Type

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in
same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in
same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in
same Degree

Other Boards/Universities

Punjab School Education Board

all
y Dr

Digitally
Rakes
2024.02.
+05:30

ign

1:45

Late
Fee



Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev llmvel'sily,Amritsar
~ REGISTR!

WTURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.A. Semester - 1|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 01:31 PM)

Challan No. : 2015378 Date : 16/10/2021 01:31 PM Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 16
S. No. Fee Type

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount

1 Registration Fee 16 400 8400

2 Enroliment Fee 15 300 4500

3 Speclal Migration Fee 1 350 350

4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000

5 Eligibility Fee 1 250 250

[ Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200

7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 Y

8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0

9 World University Fee 16 50 800
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 16 100 1800
11 Youth Welfare Fee 16 200 3200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 16 970 15520
13 College Development Fee 16 60 960
14 NSS Fee 18 20 320
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibllity Fee (Foreign Students) ] 3000 0
17 Late Fee ] 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 16 100 1600
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 16 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 36700*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2021010056253 PUNEET BHOPAL / M RAJESH BHOPAL 2015378 Punjab School Education Board 0
/( 2 2021010056270 PRIYA / F KEWAL KRISHAN 2015378 Punjab School Education Board 0
< 3 2021010056284 HARJIT SINGH / M RANJIT SINGH 2015378 Punjab School Education Board 0
<4 2021010056295 MANOJ NAHAR / M SHAM LAL 20158378 Punjab School Education Board (1]
PR 2021010056330 AKASH JOSHI M RAJINDER JOSHI 2015378 Punjab School Education Board 0
¢ © 2021010056357 DEEPIKA 7 DHARMINDER KUMAR 2015378 Punjab School Education Board 0
7 2021010056402 VANDANA F SURINDER KUMAR 2015378 Punjab Schoo! Education Board 0
/‘ 8 2021010056456 UDHAY SHANKAR / M SETHI LAL 2015378 Punjab School Education Board 0
4 9 2021010056493 SUNIL 7 ] BUDHAN YADAV 2015378 Punjab School Education Board 0
~10 2021010056559 KOMAL / F GURBAKSH FS 201£ Punjab School Education Board 0
Pl 2021010056567 KUNIKA 7 F GOBIND KUM. Ig r]ﬁ u r | Education Board 0
<12 2021010056594 PRIKSHIT JOSHI 7 m SANJEEV KUMBKgitalFf/! 0
/13 2021010086611 BHUMIKA F prem cHaNBRakes 0
_ 14 2021010056633 ANSH MATTU / ] SUDESH KUMBO24.GEI 0
+05:30

https://colIegeadmisslons.gndu.ac.ln/CoIIArea/ReturnChaIlan.aspx
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A48 2021010061984 ROHAN BATTI
/18 /2021010051995 RANJIT
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/

M
M

RAJINDER KUMAR
RAM BABU

Punjab College Admission
2015378 Punjab School Education Board

2015378 Punjab School Education Board

Signature palid

Digitally sign
Rakes
2024.02.
+05:30

y Dr

1:45



Punjab College Admission

———ee

, GUru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
- REGISTRATION FORM

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: B.A. Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 01:35 PM)

Chail : y
allan No. : 2015383 Date : 16/10/2021 01:35PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 11
S.No.  Fee Type

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 10 400 4000
2 Enroliment Fee 9 300 2700
3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
5 Eligibllity Fee 1 250 250
6 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
7 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 11 50 550
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 1100
(b Youth Welfare Fee 1" 200 2200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 970 10670
13 College Development Fee 1 60 660
14 NSS Fee 1" 20 220
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 Y
17 Late Fee 0 0 g
18 Alumni Fee {Colleges) 1 100 g
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) " 0 1]
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 25300

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Challan . Late
NS. Student ID Name Gender Father Name No. Candidate Type Eae
o.
(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
o1 2020010036634 AKSHAM v M SATWINDER PAL 2015383 new Degree 0
b4 2021010022506 RISHI TEJPAL v M INDER KUMAR 2015383 Punjab School Education Board 0
o 3 2021010056652 SURAJ v© M MANGE RAM 2015383 Punjab School Education Board 0
¢ 4 2021010056699 KRITIKA \/ F RAKESH KUMAR 2015383 Punjab School Education Board 0
<
ARSHDEEF s M SARWAN SINGH 2015383 Punjab School Education Board ¢
s 5 2021010058115 SINGH
Ve 2021010060797 SIMRAN v F MOHAN LAL 2015383 Punjab School Education Board 0
- MANAV SUBASH 015383 Punjab School Education Board 0
47 2021010062012 yopappava VM UPPADHAYA 2
1 iPb-Scho; jon Board 0
~ 8 °2021010062136 PRIYA F SODHI 20158 |g naﬂlj\r@ é"a
9 2021010068512 SARASWATI v° F RAM BILAS 2015383 Y | Es:':allou Board 0
sitie: 0
~T0 2021010069727 KOMAL KUMARI '/ F SANJEEV KUMAR Ms Iversities
d 0
A1 2021010069902 gmz:ossp M HARJEETSINGH 201532024 .02. $e)ag! Education Boar
+05:30

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx
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Punjab College Admission

'REGISTRATION FORM

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: B.A. Semester - |

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 01:40 PM)
Chall : 5
an No. : 2015385 Date : 16/10/2021 01:40 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 8

Fee Type

Registration Fee
Enroliment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee
Re-Cheking Fee
Continuation Fee

World University Fee
Student Holiday Home Fee
Youth Welfare Fee
University Sports & Development Fee

College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)

Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)

Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)

Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

No. of students

8

© o o ©o o™

O ® © ©O O @ ® W ® W ® O o

8

Amount per Student

Uru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar 7=

Total Amount

400 3200
300 2400
350 0
1000 0
250 0
200 0
300 0
400 0
50 400
100 800
200 1600
970 7760
60 480
20 160
3500 ]
3000 0
0 0
100 800
400 0
0 0
17600°

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.

’1

A2
7z 3
4
P
o 6
77
7 8

Student ID
2021010018024
2021010056372
2021010056678
2021010059618
2021010062138
2021010067097
2021010067465

2021010069904 *

Name Gender

SHIVANSH KUMAR v~
JASPREET SINGH /*
ANKUSH BHAGAT

{ GAUTAM V/

KASHISH KUMARI W/
PRANAV TANDON /
SHIVAM SABHARWAL v~

VANSH /

M
]
M
F
M
M
M

Father Name
VIJAY KUMAR
IQBAL SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR
CHANDAN LAL
PUSHAP KUMAR
PANKAJ TANDON
RAJESH KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR S |gﬂ:atu rei

https://collegeadmissions.andu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Challan No.

2015385
2015385
2015385
2015385
20153385
2015385
2015385

Candidate Type Late Fee
Punjab School Education Board 0

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

o o o o

Punjab School Education Board
Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

a:ltiducation Board

o o @

1/1
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R T e Punjab College Admission

» , e
Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar @,
" REGISTRATION FORM

0

FOUIKN i

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: B.A. Semester - |
c R
hallan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 02:42 PM)

Challan No. : s
2015474 Date : 16/10/2021 02:42 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 10
S. No, Fee Type

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 9 400 3600
2 Enroliment Fee 5 300 1500
3 Speclal Migration Fee 4 350 1400
4 Verification Fee 4 1000 4000
5 Eligibility Fee 4 250 1000
6 Eligibility Form Fee 4 200 800
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 Y
8 Continuation Fee 1 400 400
9 World University Fee 10 50 500
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 10 100 1000
" Youth Welfare Fee 10 200 2000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 10 970 9700
13 College Development Fee 10 60 600
14 NSS Fee 10 20 200
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibllity Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 1000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 10 100 1000
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 10 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 28700

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Challan Late
S. Student ID Name Gender Father Name No Candidate Type Fee
No. .
, 1 2020010000506 SUNNY SINGH vV M MUKHTAR SINGH 2015474 Punjab School Education Board 100
(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA 100
2 2020010025081 2.‘,’,2?5‘”‘”‘ V" M SURJINDER SINGH 2015474 s e 0
GURPREET INGH 2015474 Punjab School Education Board 100
/3 2021010070958 gt 7 M KULWINDER S
4 2021010070870 SUJAL V" M SUKHDEVRAJ 2015474 Punjab School Education Board 100
v
j ion Board 100
ROHITDEEP M PARAMJIT SINGH 2015474 Punjab School Education
~5 2021010071046 ¢ o v
R jab School Education Board 100
HUBHAM VIMAL KUMAR 5915474 Punja _
—6 2021010071435 Saea VM iy
+  oppiaiporiase FrYANKA F KUNWAR PAL 2015474 Other Boards/Universitics -
g LW Signature |
BISHT‘/ F MANMOHAN SINGH 5915474 Othe, ds/Universities 100
~ 8 2021010071871 ANKITA BISHT o ]
Digitally Dr N
1
9 2021010071888 KHUSHBIR [/ m NINDER SINGH  20154Rakes Boards/Universities
SINGH .
/ 2402 hlré' rds/Universities 100

10 2021010071972 SUNNY KUm AR /M MALKIYAT CHAND - 20154{1 = 3

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CoIIArea/ReturnChalIan.aspx



Punjab College Admission

Gurn Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
s REGISTRATmN FORM

VURN FEE CHALLA

Name of th 5 .
e College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: B.A. Semester-|
Challan Pa ificati
yment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

R e
eturn Submission Result (Printed On: 16/10/2021 02:46 PM)

Challan No. : 2015480 Date : 16/10/2021 02: i
E¥s  Feim 146 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 10
1 - No. of students Amount per Student Yotal Amount
2 Enroliment Fee ! 400 2000
3 Special Migration Fee ’ o o
4 Verification Fee Z 1305:0 27::
5 Eligibility Fee 2 250 am?
6 Eligibility Form Fee 2 200 400
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 Y
8 Continuation Fee 3 400 1200
9 World University Fee 10 50 500
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 10 100 1000
1 Youth Welfare Fee 10 200 2000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 10 970 9700
13 College Development Fee 10 60 600
14 NSS Fee 10 20 200
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) § 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 2000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 10 100 1000
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 10 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 26100°

* _If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Challan Late

NS(;' Student ID Name Gender Father Name No. Candidate Type Fas
(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA

-1 2017010032915 ROHIT KUMAR \/ M JOGINDER PAL 2015480 in same Degree 200

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA 200

-2 2018010024625 RANJNA DEVI \/ F RAJ KUMAR 2015480 in same Degree

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA 200

3 2019010035371 x:ggssp‘/ F JASPAL SINGH 2015480 in same Degree
SANJEEV PRITAM KUMAR 515480 Punjab School Education Board 200
4 2021010072211 ymMAR v M GHAI
CHANDAN SURENDER 0 Punjab School Education Board 200
5 2021010072280 MAR v4 M PRASAD 201548 |
RAJ KUMAR Punjab School Education Board
V2 6 2021010072848 PAYAL RANi \/ F MALIK 2015480 unjab S¢ IOO. ucation Boar
9 n atu re JIQUcaﬂon Board 200
J 7 2021010072855 &A:;iSRH \/ ™M DINESH KUMAR 201548
° NARINDER Dlglta"y Ign % Dr /U i 00
ARYAN oards/Universities 2
48 2021010073015 gramia V/ M KUMAR wfR@kes

49 2021010073070 NIHARKA s/ F DHANESH JOSHI 20%8%4 02. 16& Boardsiuniversities i
JOSHI

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan .aspx
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/10 /021010073170 AVTAR SINGH v M

JAGIR SINGH

Punjab College Admission

2015480 Punjab School Education Board

Signature palid

200



Punjap College Admission

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

HINDy COLLEG
E, AMRITSAR (R
B.A. Semester . | .

Name of the College:
Class:

Challan p,
" o
Yment/Verification Mmust be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submissi i
Challan No. : 2015548 Date ; AR e it msa e PM)

S.-No.  Fee Type 1611072021 04:52 pu Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 5
1 Registration Fee No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
2 Enroliment Feq 5 400 2000
3 Spectal Migration Fag 5 300 1500
4 Verification Fee ° 3% °
0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 5 . g
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee o 100 0
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 5 50 250
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 5 100 500
1" Youth Welfare Fee 5 200 1000
12 University Sports & Development Fee 5 970 4850
13 College Development Fee 5 60 300
14 NSS Fee 5 20 100
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 5000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 5 100 500
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 5 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 16000
* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college
Return submitted for following candidates
S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
P 2021010073903 KARTIK SHARMA \/ M RAJESH KUMAR 2015548 Punjab School Education Board 1000
£ 2 2021010073906 JARNAIL SINGH / M JATINDER SINGH 2015548 Punjab School Education Board 1000
3 2021010073910 VANSHIKA ‘/ F BALDEV KUMAR 2015548 Punjab School Education Board 1000
4 2021010073913 VIVEK t/ M RANBIR 2015548 Punjab School Education Board 1000
P 5 2021010073917 AJAYKARANSINGH ¢/ M BOOTA SINGH 2015548 Punjab School Education Board 1000

Signature xalid

Digitally signgfoy Dr
Rakes
2024.02.X41:45
+05:30

https://collegeadmissions .gndu.ac.inlCoIlArealReturnChallan.aspx



Punjab College Admission

RETURN FEE CHALLAN
HINDY COLLEGE
B.A. Semester - |

Name of the College:

Class: AMRITSAR (Regular)

Challan Pa
men
y UVerification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return §
Challan No. : 2016223 Date ubmission Result (Printed On: 18/10/2021 04:08 PM)

S.No.  Fee Type 18/10/2021 04:08 PMm Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 2

L] Registration Foo No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
2 Enroliment Fee Z ! 80:
3 Speclal Migration F 300 %
4 Veriﬂcallo: Fee b ° 30 ’

0 1000 0
5 Eligibllity Fee B - o
6 Eligibllity Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 o
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 2 50 100
10 Student Hollday Home Fee 2 100 200
1 Youth Welfare Foe 2 200 400
12 University Sports & Development Fee 2 970 1940
13 College Development Fee 2 60 120
14 NSS Fee 2 20 40
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eliglbllity Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 2000
18 Alumnl Fee (Colleges) 2 100 200
19 Ro-Registration Fees 0 400 . 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 2 0 0

Grand Totall (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 6400*

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University Is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2021010074244 KHUSHDEEP SINGH VA" JASWINDER SINGH 2016223 Punjab School Education Board 1000
g 2 2021010074248 ABHINANDAN MEHRA \/ M RAMAN KUMAR 2016223 Punjab School Education Board 1000
7/

Slgnature alid

httpsd/oolbgeadmlssbns.ondu.ac.in/CouAreaIRetumChallan.aspx



Challan No. : 2019211

S. No
1
2

© o N oo u A

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Return submitted for following candidates

S. Father
No Student ID Name Gender Nafia
1 2020010043287 VINAY v m RAKESH

Name of the College:

Class:

Challan p
aym e
y em/Verlflcatlon must be done on or before vahd date of challan

Fee Type
Registration Fee
Enroliment Fee
Special Migration Fee

Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
Coliege Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

RETURN pEg CHALJ
HINDU COLLEGE,
B.A. Semester - |

Return Submission Result (

AN

AMRITSAR (Regular)

Printed On: 25/10/2021 02:28 PM)

No. of students Amount per Student
0 400
0 300
0 350
0 1000
0 250
0 200
0 300
1 400
1 50
1 100
1 200
1 870
1 60
1 20
0 3500
0 3000
0 0
1 100
0 400
1 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Candidate Type

(A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in same

Degree

Signature palid

Punjab College Admission

Date : 2 ! ;
5/10/12021 02:28 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

Total Amount

0

o © ©o o o ©o

400
50
100
200
970
60
20

5000
100
0
0

6900*

Late
Fee

5900



Punjab College Admission

5o S5 At i ey

RE]IH{NEWH?(IL\LLAN

HINDU COLLEG
E, AMRITSAR (R
B.A. Semester - | S

Name of the College:
Class:

Ch N t f
a n P yl“enwerlll(:atl()ll must be (’One on or before valid date of chall

Return Submission Resulit (Printed On: 25/10/2021 04:18 PM)

Challan No. : 201955
7 Date: 25/10/2021 04:10 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1
S. No. Fee Type . .

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee
1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee '
1 300 300

3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0

4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0

5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0

6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0

7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0

8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0

9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 970 970
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 20 20
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 5000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 7200

* _If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates
S.No Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
1 2021010075174 KUNAL ‘/ M JOGINDER PAL 2019557 Punjab School Education Board 5000

Signature xalid

Digitally signggfoy Dr
Rakes
2024.02.X1:45
+05:30




